
***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

17/02/2024: Event 7a Novice Agility 200 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 87.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 201 Walker, M (Tuggeranong) Waiwilta Here Comes The Son 58.88 15 15.00

17/02/2024: Event 7b Novice Agility 300 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 87.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 304 Yao, Y (BDOC) Muji 63.99 15 15.00

302 Hamer, E Scooter DQ

301 Bustamante, N Yarraview Lily Miss NFC

17/02/2024: Event 7c Novice Agility 400 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 79.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 401 Kim, M Isabella 74.44 5 5.00

402 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove 0.00 DQ

403 Birch, K Herdsman Why Darcy Me Boy 0.00 DQ

404 Whitton, D LAMARILLIBREAKINBLITTERWALTER WD/ABS

405 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and Dog Training Club)Phoenix NFC

406 Sartbayeva, A (Belconnen - Agility) Archie DQ

303 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong) Kianti Bewitching Jinx NFC

17/02/2024: Event 7d Novice Agility 500 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 516 Fennamore, G (BDOC) Callicoma Cinnamon Stick 38.10 0 0.00

2 507 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey 30.13 5 5.00

3 514 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego 36.04 5 5.00

4 513 Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bandilea Love Shines 46.80 10 10.00

5 504 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 34.00 15 15.00

6 515 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bailey 37.48 15 15.00

7 505 Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War 44.44 20 20.00

501 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift NFC

512 Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ernie DQ

511 Carson, D Grit DQ

509 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader NFC

508 Thwaites, T Rippa 0.00 WD/ABS

506 Lewis, M Realtin Aine NFC

503 Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lanbart Bywong Boy DQ

502 Sanders, K Bodhi NFC

538 Flegg, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Mel DQ

17/02/2024: Event 7e Novice Agility 600 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 79.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 604 Atyeo, C (BDOC) Antalyas Cino 36.04 0 0.00

2 611 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)Ozzstyle Royal Crown (AI) 43.29 5 5.00

3 608 Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Capelin 41.08 15 15.00
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

4 609 Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike 84.99 10 15.99

5 607 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie 58.62 20 20.00

610 Kirk, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) CCDals Commander N Chief DQ

601 Stubbings, K Abbeycadabra WD/ABS

606 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie WD/ABS

605 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo NFC

603 Enriquez, P Belgenbeau Guess Samsulu NFC

602 Enriquez, E Jakyna Jmojo 0.00 NFC

510 Karki, O (Tuggeranong) George DQ

17/02/2024: Event 8a Excellent Agility 300 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 87.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 306 Fonti, R (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash 61.42 0 0.00

305 Gersbach, D Edenside Vesper 0.00 DQ

307 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 0.00 DQ

310 Hughes, C Cocobo Top Of The Town DQ

308 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 0.00 DQ

309 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Fencho Raphsody in Blue DQ

17/02/2024: Event 8b Excellent Agility 400 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

407 Sands, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Albionshore Nebula WD/ABS
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

408 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady DQ

409 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)Lifesong Out Of The Abyss DQ

17/02/2024: Event 8c Excellent Agility 500 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 74.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 517 Carter, T (BDOC) Ruby 43.79 5 5.00

518 Dosen, A (ADC NSW) Dexter DQ

519 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Flatout FireFox 0.00 DQ

520 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and Dog Training Club)Indian Oak Light Up the Sky 0.00 DQ

17/02/2024: Event 8d Excellent Agility 600 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 612 Kim, M Maxwell 73.15 0 0.00

2 616 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk 54.29 5 5.00

613 Brainwood, M Zac DQ

614 Enriquez, E Entrust Le Penseur DQ

615 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)Perfu Starry Knight DQ

17/02/2024: Event 8e Excellent Agility 200 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

17/02/2024: Event 9a Masters Agility 200 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

202 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Albiglen Nicoles Choice 0.00 DQ

203 Woodward, C Jazz 0.00 DQ

17/02/2024: Event 9b Masters Agility 300 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 318 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 49.70 0 0.00

312 Felczynski, N Pawsintime Sweet Tully 0.00 DQ

313 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again DQ

314 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Mojitogold Love Me Do DQ

315 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow 0.00 DQ

316 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco DQ

17/02/2024: Event 9c Masters Agility 400 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 71.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

410 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound DQ

411 Fraser, F (BDOC) Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy DQ

412 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Flatout Sweet Revenge DQ
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

413 Kernahan, T Neecabe Defying Gravity WD/ABS

414 Matheson, N Andi DQ

415 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (AI) DQ

17/02/2024: Event 9d Masters Agility 500 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT 

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 533 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and Dog Training Club)Zarigueya 41.35 0 0.00

2 Q 526 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL) 43.87 0 0.00

3 Q 522 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 54.30 0 0.00

4 Q 534 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa 54.57 0 0.00

5 Q 530 Kernahan, T Etherial Double Shot (AI) 60.01 0 0.00

6 Q 529 Goodwin, A (Bega Valley) Bodhi 61.87 0 0.00

7 523 Drage, N Pandamonium 48.41 5 5.00

8 524 Sanders, K Matilda 79.76 0 12.76

9 527 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean 70.31 10 13.31

532 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ

531 Carson, D Duke 57.80 0.00 DQ

528 Roberts, L Rue 0.00 DQ

525 Watts, F Indeetrouble 0.00 DQ

521 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine 0.00 DQ

17/02/2024: Event 9e Masters Agility 600 Karen Edwards STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 71.00; ROT 
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 617 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie 48.05 0 0.00

17/02/2024: Event 1a Masters Jumping 600 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.78

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 617 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie 58.18 0 0.18

2 615 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)Perfu Starry Knight 50.67 5 5.00

3 613 Brainwood, M Zac 51.78 15 15.00

614 Enriquez, E Entrust Le Penseur DQ

17/02/2024: Event 1b Masters Jumping 500 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 56.00; ROT 3.91

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 525 Watts, F Indeetrouble 43.88 0 0.00

2 Q 529 Goodwin, A (Bega Valley) Bodhi 50.19 0 0.00

3 Q 522 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 51.17 0 0.00

4 Q 527 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean 52.57 0 0.00

5 528 Roberts, L Rue 45.13 5 5.00

6 526 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL) 36.65 15 15.00

531 Carson, D Duke DQ

530 Kernahan, T Etherial Double Shot (AI) WD/ABS

532 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL) DQ

519 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Flatout FireFox DQ
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

518 Dosen, A (ADC NSW) Dexter DQ

521 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine DQ

517 Carter, T (BDOC) Ruby DQ

524 Sanders, K Matilda DQ

523 Drage, N Pandamonium DQ

533 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and Dog Training Club)Zarigueya DQ

17/02/2024: Event 1c Masters Jumping 400 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.78

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 410 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 43.16 0 0.00

2 Q 411 Fraser, F (BDOC) Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 51.84 0 0.00

3 414 Matheson, N Andi 40.33 5 5.00

413 Kernahan, T Neecabe Defying Gravity WD/ABS

415 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (AI) DQ

17/02/2024: Event 1d Masters Jumping 300 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.65

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 318 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 43.66 0 0.00

2 Q 314 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Mojitogold Love Me Do 53.64 0 0.00

3 Q 316 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 59.81 0 0.00

4 305 Gersbach, D Edenside Vesper 53.91 5 5.00

5 313 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again 62.63 5 7.63
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

306 Fonti, R (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash DQ

310 Hughes, C Cocobo Top Of The Town WD/ABS

308 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect DQ

312 Felczynski, N Pawsintime Sweet Tully WD/ABS

319 Stalker-Booth, C Leisureview Lizzie Booth DQ

315 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow DQ

17/02/2024: Event 1e Masters Jumping 200 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.65

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

202 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Albiglen Nicoles Choice DQ

203 Woodward, C Jazz DQ

17/02/2024: Event 2a Excellent Jumping 600 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 159; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.38

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 612 Kim, M Maxwell 54.66 5 12.66

2 611 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)Ozzstyle Royal Crown (AI) 68.84 15 36.84

603 Enriquez, P Belgenbeau Guess Samsulu DQ

606 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie WD/ABS

607 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie DQ

17/02/2024: Event 2b Excellent Jumping 500 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

COURSE STATS: Length: 159; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.46

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 514 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego 40.42 5 5.00

2 506 Lewis, M Realtin Aine 44.52 5 5.00

504 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy DQ

520 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and Dog Training Club)Indian Oak Light Up the Sky 0.00 NFC

516 Fennamore, G (BDOC) Callicoma Cinnamon Stick DQ

17/02/2024: Event 2c Excellent Jumping 400 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 159; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.38

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 408 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 25.58 0 0.00

407 Sands, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Albionshore Nebula WD/ABS

409 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)Lifesong Out Of The Abyss DQ

17/02/2024: Event 2d Excellent Jumping 300 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 159; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.18

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

320 Gersbach, D Pinky DQ

302 Hamer, E Scooter DQ

307 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky DQ

17/02/2024: Event 2e Excellent Jumping 200 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

COURSE STATS: Length: 159; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.18

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 3a Novice Jumping 600 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.85

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 608 Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Capelin 26.73 0 0.00

2 510 Karki, O (Tuggeranong) George 31.95 5 5.00

3 609 Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike 57.77 10 15.77

602 Enriquez, E Jakyna Jmojo DQ

604 Atyeo, C (BDOC) Antalyas Cino DQ

605 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo DQ

618 Mosslar, H Kysaridge Aurelias Gaia DQ

619 Mosslar, H Kysaridge Gold Aurelia DQ

610 Kirk, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) CCDals Commander N Chief WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 3b Novice Jumping 500 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 50.00; ROT 2.96

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 507 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey 22.73 0 0.00

2 Q 512 Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ernie 35.35 0 0.00

3 536 Sandenbergh, L (BDOC) Bluemoon Kite 25.54 5 5.00

4 501 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift 31.67 5 5.00

5 515 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bailey 34.91 5 5.00
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

6 513 Gray, B (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bandilea Love Shines 36.33 5 5.00

7 511 Carson, D Grit 21.34 10 10.00

8 509 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan The Caped Cruisader 24.24 10 10.00

508 Thwaites, T Rippa WD/ABS

505 Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War DQ

535 Livermore, M DiamondValley Indi DQ

503 Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lanbart Bywong Boy DQ

537 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Not So Generik DQ

502 Sanders, K Bodhi DQ

538 Flegg, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Mel DQ

17/02/2024: Event 3c Novice Jumping 400 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.85

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 405 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and Dog Training Club)Phoenix 33.42 0 0.00

2 416 D'Arcy, S (Northern Suburbs) Polly 45.69 10 10.00

401 Kim, M Isabella DQ

402 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove DQ

403 Birch, K Herdsman Why Darcy Me Boy DQ

404 Whitton, D LAMARILLIBREAKINBLITTERWALTER 0.00 WD/ABS

406 Sartbayeva, A (Belconnen - Agility) Archie DQ

303 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong) Kianti Bewitching Jinx DQ

17/02/2024: Event 3d Novice Jumping 300 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.69

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 304 Yao, Y (BDOC) Muji 34.58 0 0.00

301 Bustamante, N Yarraview Lily Miss DQ

322 Fish, I Guinevere DQ

324 Hardaker, N (BDOC) Llandaff Stirling Silver WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 3e Novice Jumping 200 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.69

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

201 Walker, M (Tuggeranong) Waiwilta Here Comes The Son DQ

204 Goodwin, A (Bega Valley) Waiseley Come By Alira DQ

17/02/2024: Event 4a Novice Snooker 600 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 60.00; ROT 2.4

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 617 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie 41.97 16 43.00

2 Q 611 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)Ozzstyle Royal Crown (AI) 52.75 16 43.00

3 619 Mosslar, H Kysaridge Gold Aurelia 62.04 16 43.00

4 609 Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike 78.59 13 40.00

5 510 Karki, O (Tuggeranong) George 40.69 16 25.00

608 Spinaze, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Capelin WD/ABS

607 Leaver, M (GDOC) Lachie WD/ABS

618 Mosslar, H Kysaridge Aurelias Gaia 0 WD/ABS
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

606 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie WD/ABS

604 Atyeo, C (BDOC) Antalyas Cino WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 4b Novice Snooker 500 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 60.00; ROT 2.4

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 522 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 45.17 21 48.00

2 Q 504 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 27.73 16 43.00

3 Q 502 Sanders, K Bodhi 49.70 16 43.00

4 505 Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War 32.47 16 36.00

5 516 Fennamore, G (BDOC) Callicoma Cinnamon Stick 40.69 14 23.00

6 501 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift 49.80 21 23.00

7 519 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Flatout FireFox 29.06 21 21.00

8 507 Carter, T (BDOC) Mickey 30.00 19 19.00

9 518 Dosen, A (ADC NSW) Dexter 25.98 16 16.00

10 512 Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ernie 60.17 16 16.00

528 Roberts, L Rue WD/ABS

511 Carson, D Grit WD/ABS

514 Crompton, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Diego WD/ABS

503 Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lanbart Bywong Boy 1 1.00 DQ

506 Lewis, M Realtin Aine WD/ABS

538 Flegg, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Mel WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 4c Novice Snooker 400 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 60.00; ROT 2.4

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 401 Kim, M Isabella 52.95 16 43.00

2 Q 303 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong) Kianti Bewitching Jinx 58.79 16 43.00

3 403 Birch, K Herdsman Why Darcy Me Boy 45.76 16 18.00

404 Whitton, D LAMARILLIBREAKINBLITTERWALTER WD/ABS

402 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 4d Novice Snooker 300 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.22

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 320 Gersbach, D Pinky 62.27 16 43.00

302 Hamer, E Scooter WD/ABS

315 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow WD/ABS

301 Bustamante, N Yarraview Lily Miss WD/ABS

324 Hardaker, N (BDOC) Llandaff Stirling Silver WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 4e Novice Snooker 200 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 144; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.22

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

201 Walker, M (Tuggeranong) Waiwilta Here Comes The Son WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 5a Excellent Snooker 500 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.22

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 526 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL) 33.43 21 48.00

2 517 Carter, T (BDOC) Ruby 36.92 17 19.00

527 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean WD/ABS

508 Thwaites, T Rippa WD/ABS

530 Kernahan, T Etherial Double Shot (AI) WD/ABS

520 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and Dog Training Club)Indian Oak Light Up the Sky WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 5b Excellent Snooker 600 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.93

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 615 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)Perfu Starry Knight 46.74 21 48.00

2 605 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo 57.27 16 30.00

612 Kim, M Maxwell 0 DQ

613 Brainwood, M Zac WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 5c Excellent Snooker 400 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.93

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 408 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 29.15 21 26.00

407 Sands, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Albionshore Nebula WD/ABS

413 Kernahan, T Neecabe Defying Gravity WD/ABS
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

17/02/2024: Event 5d Excellent Snooker 300 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 60.00; ROT 2.68

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 306 Fonti, R (ADC NSW) Cocobo Lightning Flash 56.05 22 49.00

2 Q 307 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 55.10 21 48.00

305 Gersbach, D Edenside Vesper 16 DQ

310 Hughes, C Cocobo Top Of The Town WD/ABS

308 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 5e Excellent Snooker 200 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 60.00; ROT 2.68

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

202 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Albiglen Nicoles Choice WD/ABS

205 Heseltine, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beedashie Bumblebee WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 6a Masters Snooker 500 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.77

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 524 Sanders, K Matilda 53.27 20 47.00

2 534 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa 48.67 21 21.00

3 525 Watts, F Indeetrouble 48.91 16 16.00

521 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine WD/ABS

523 Drage, N Pandamonium WD/ABS

532 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL) WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 18/02/2024 06:10:16 pm



***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

533 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and Dog Training Club)Zarigueya WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 6b Masters Snooker 400 Robyn Jones STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.4

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 415 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (AI) 50.53 24 51.00

2 Q 411 Fraser, F (BDOC) Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 51.14 20 47.00

3 414 Matheson, N Andi 47.80 21 41.00

412 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Flatout Sweet Revenge WD/ABS

417 Fullerton, R (Manly and District Kennel and Dog Training Club)Peityn WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 6c Masters Snooker 300 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.22

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 316 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 57.49 21 48.00

314 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Mojitogold Love Me Do WD/ABS

17/02/2024: Event 6d Masters Snooker 200 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.22

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 203 Woodward, C Jazz 74.97 16 16.00

17/02/2024: Event 6e Masters Snooker 600 Robyn Jones STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 17/02/2024

COURSE STATS: Length: 177; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.4

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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